#1 Singles
1st place
2nd place
3rd place
4th place

#2 Singles

1st place

#3 Singles

1st place

#4 Singles

1st place

#1 Doubles
1st place
2nd place
3rd place
4th place

#2 Doubles

1st place

#3 Doubles

1st place

Team Results
1st place
2nd place
3rd place
4th place

5th place
6th place

7th place
8th place
9th place
10th place
11th place
12th place
13th place

Name

Lauren Lindow
Emily Gauger
Lauren Carson

Kate Smith

Name

Jameson Gregory

Name

Jessica Jacobson

Name

Grace Dorow

Name

Kala Siddalingaiah
Natasha Davis
Emily Dorow

Eve Janaritz

Name

Gabriele Davis

Name

Rachel Schneck

Team Name
East Troy
The Prairie School

Big Foot/Williams Bay

Martin Luther

Kenosha St. Joseph Catholic

Academy
Delavan-Darien

Racine St. Catherine's/Racine

Lutheran
Catholic Memorial

University School-Milwaukee

Brookfield Academy
Shorewood

Grafton

St. Thomas More

Grade
10
11
12
12

Grade
10

Grade

Grade

Grade
12
12
11
11

Grade
12

Grade
11

Sub Points

24
18
16

6

22
22
12
12

School
East Troy
Big Foot
CMH

St. Cat's

School
Big Foot

School
CMH

School
CMH

Name

Rebecca Daskal
Abi Knox
Jeslynn Singson

Jaqueline Krohn

Name

Magdalyn Dreifverst

Name

Karly Francis

Sectional Points

14
4
8
0

Record
12-0
19-2
13-2
15-2

Record

21-1

Record

19-6

Record

11-11

Grade
11
12
11
11

Grade
11

Grade
12

Total Points

38
22
24

6

38
36
15
16

School

UsSM

Shorewood

CMH

Brookfield Academy

School

The Prairie School

School
USM

Sectional 4 Results

Record
15-2
12-5

7-4
5-3

Record

6-2

Record

71



