#1 Singles	Name	Grade	School	Record		
1st place	Lauren Lindow	10	East Troy	12-0		
2nd place	Emily Gauger	11	Big Foot	19-2		
3rd place	Lauren Carson	12	CMH	13-2		
4th place	Kate Smith	12	St. Cat's	15-2		
#2 Singles	Name	Grade	School	Record		
1st place	Jameson Gregory	10	Big Foot	21-1		
#3 Singles	Name	Grade	School	Record		
1st place	Jessica Jacobson	9	CMH	19-6		
#4 Singles	Name	Grade	School	Record		
1st place	Grace Dorow	9	CMH	11-11		
#1 Doubles	Name	Grade	Name	Grade	School	Record
1st place	Kala Siddalingaiah	12	Rebecca Daskal	11	USM	15-2
2nd place	Natasha Davis	12	Abi Knox	12	Shorewood	12-5
3rd place	Emily Dorow	11	Jeslynn Singson	11	CMH	7-4
4th place	Eve Janaritz	11	Jaqueline Krohn	11	Brookfield Academy	5-3
#2 Doubles	Name	Grade	Name	Grade	School	Record
1st place	Gabriele Davis	12	Magdalyn Dreifverst	11	The Prairie School	6-2
#3 Doubles	Name	Grade	Name	Grade	School	Record
1st place	Rachel Schneck	11	Karly Francis	12	USM	7-1
Team Results	Team Name	Sub Points	Sectional Points	Total Points		
1st place	East Troy	24	14	38		
2nd place	The Prairie School	18	4	22		
3rd place	Big Foot/Williams Bay	16	8	24		
4th place	Martin Luther	6	0	6		
5th place	Kenosha St. Joseph Catholic	6	0	6		
6th place	Academy Delavan-Darien	4		6		
our place	Racine St. Catherine's/Racine	4	U	O		
	Lutheran	2	2	4		
7th place	Latiolan		40	20		
	Catholic Memorial	22	16	38		
8th place		22 22		36		
8th place 9th place	Catholic Memorial		14			
7th place 8th place 9th place 10th place 11th place	Catholic Memorial University School-Milwaukee	22	14 3	36		
8th place 9th place 10th place	Catholic Memorial University School-Milwaukee Brookfield Academy	22 12	14 3 4	36 15		